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10 Years of Success

Achievement 2018

709 Completed Projects (Nos) 842
143930 | 151800  Govt. Investment in Water Resource (M. Tk.) 358800
Completed Projects under CCTF (Nos) 79
20 River Dredging/Re-excavation (Km) 1049
26 Dredger (Nos) 42
6.073 FCDI Facilitated Area (Mha.) 6.461
1.415 Extension of Irrigable Area (Mha) 1.607

4
1020
561
220
14713
1031
5174
4003
14093
19
1302

2
1

Barrages (Nos)

Land Reclaimed (Sq Km)
River Protection work (Km)
Spur (Nos)
Embankment (Km)
Road (inc. semi pacca) (Km)
Irrigation Canal (Km)
Drainage Canal (Km)
Hydraulic Structures (Nos)
Pump House (Nos)
River Closures (Nos)
Bridges & Culverts (Nos)
Rubber Dam (Nos)
Water Reservoir (Nos)

4
1037.21
1148
225
15760
1082
5355
4500
15148
22

1393
5677

5

2

* All Information are Sequenced up to mentioned year

Proud Partner in Development of Bangladesh
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